CoreLine highbay
gen5: Easy
installation. Excellent
illumination.
CoreLine Highbay Gen5
CoreLine Highbay Gen5 delivers on the CoreLine promise of innovative, easy-to-use
and high-quality luminaires. A reliable, highly-efficient luminaire with a very long-
lifetime, it delivers great energy savings and requires less maintenance. At the same

Color Dark gray
Application conditions
Order Code Full Product Name Maximum dim level
911401629208 BY120P G5 LED105S/840 PSU NB Not applicable
911401629308 BY120P G5 LED105S/840 PSU WB Not applicable
911401630008 BY120P G5 LED105S/865 PSU NB Not applicable
911401630108 BY120P G5 LED105S/865 PSU WB Not applicable
911401632208 BY120P G5 LED150S/840 PSU NB Not applicable
911401632308 BY120P G5 LED150S/840 PSU WB Not applicable
911401629408 BY121P G5 LED200S/840 PSU NB Not applicable
911401629508 BY121P G5 LED200S/840 PSU WB Not applicable
911401629608 BY121P G5 LED105S/840 PSD NB 20%
911401629708 BY121P G5 LED105S/840 PSD WB 20%
911401629808 BY121P G5 LED200S/840 PSD NB 10%
911401629908 BY121P G5 LED200S/840 PSD WB 10%
911401630208 BY121P G5 LED200S/865 PSU NB Not applicable
911401630308 BY121P G5 LED200S/865 PSU WB Not applicable
911401630408 BY121P G5 LED105S/865 PSD NB 20%
911401630508 BY121P G5 LED105S/865 PSD WB 20%
911401630608 BY121P G5 LED200S/865 PSD NB 10%
911401630708 BY121P G5 LED200S/865 PSD WB 10%
911401632408 BY121P G5 LED150S/840 PSD NB 13%
911401632508 BY121P G5 LED150S/840 PSD WB 13%
911401630808 BY122P G5 LED250S/840 PSU NB Not applicable
911401630908 BY122P G5 LED250S/840 PSU WB Not applicable
911401631008 BY122P G5 LED250S/865 PSU NB Not applicable
911401631108 BY122P G5 LED250S/865 PSU WB Not applicable
911401631208 BY122P G5 LED250S/840 PSD NB 20%
911401631308 BY122P G5 LED250S/840 PSD WB 20%
911401631408 BY122P G5 LED250S/865 PSD NB 20%

911401633108 BY122X G5 LED300S/840 SIA WB H4 1%
Approval and application
Order Code Full Product Name Mech. impact protection code
911401629208 BY120P G5 LED105S/840 PSU NB IK08
911401629308 BY120P G5 LED105S/840 PSU WB IK08
911401630008 BY120P G5 LED105S/865 PSU NB IK08
911401630108 BY120P G5 LED105S/865 PSU WB IK08
911401632208 BY120P G5 LED150S/840 PSU NB IK08
911401632308 BY120P G5 LED150S/840 PSU WB IK08
Order Code Full Product Name Mech. impact protection code
911401629408 BY121P G5 LED200S/840 PSU NB IK08
911401629508 BY121P G5 LED200S/840 PSU WB IK08
911401629608 BY121P G5 LED105S/840 PSD NB IK08
911401629708 BY121P G5 LED105S/840 PSD WB IK08
911401629808 BY121P G5 LED200S/840 PSD NB IK08
911401629908 BY121P G5 LED200S/840 PSD WB IK08
CoreLine Highbay Gen5
3Product family leaflet, 2022, September 7 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Mech. impact protection code
911401630208 BY121P G5 LED200S/865 PSU NB IK08
911401630308 BY121P G5 LED200S/865 PSU WB IK08
911401630408 BY121P G5 LED105S/865 PSD NB IK08
911401630508 BY121P G5 LED105S/865 PSD WB IK08
911401630608 BY121P G5 LED200S/865 PSD NB IK08
911401630708 BY121P G5 LED200S/865 PSD WB IK08
911401632408 BY121P G5 LED150S/840 PSD NB IK08
911401632508 BY121P G5 LED150S/840 PSD WB IK08
911401630808 BY122P G5 LED250S/840 PSU NB IK08
911401630908 BY122P G5 LED250S/840 PSU WB IK08
911401631008 BY122P G5 LED250S/865 PSU NB IK08
911401631108 BY122P G5 LED250S/865 PSU WB IK08
911401631208 BY122P G5 LED250S/840 PSD NB IK08
911401631308 BY122P G5 LED250S/840 PSD WB IK08
Order Code Full Product Name Mech. impact protection code
911401631408 BY122P G5 LED250S/865 PSD NB IK08
911401631508 BY122P G5 LED250S/865 PSD WB IK08
911401632608 BY122P G5 LED300S/840 PSU NB IK08
911401632708 BY122P G5 LED300S/840 PSU WB IK08
911401632808 BY122P G5 LED300S/840 PSD NB IK08
911401632908 BY122P G5 LED300S/840 PSD WB IK08
911401631608 BY122X G5 LED105S/840 SIA NB H4 IK05
911401631708 BY122X G5 LED105S/840 SIA WB H4 IK05
911401631808 BY122X G5 LED200S/840 SIA NB H4 IK05
911401631908 BY122X G5 LED200S/840 SIA WB H4 IK05
911401632008 BY122X G5 LED250S/840 SIA NB H4 IK05
911401632108 BY122X G5 LED250S/840 SIA WB H4 IK05
911401633008 BY122X G5 LED300S/840 SIA NB H4 IK05
911401633108 BY122X G5 LED300S/840 SIA WB H4 IK05
Controls and dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
911401629208 BY120P G5 LED105S/840 PSU NB No
911401629308 BY120P G5 LED105S/840 PSU WB No
911401630008 BY120P G5 LED105S/865 PSU NB No
911401630108 BY120P G5 LED105S/865 PSU WB No
911401632208 BY120P G5 LED150S/840 PSU NB No
911401632308 BY120P G5 LED150S/840 PSU WB No
911401629408 BY121P G5 LED200S/840 PSU NB No
911401629508 BY121P G5 LED200S/840 PSU WB No
911401629608 BY121P G5 LED105S/840 PSD NB Yes
911401629708 BY121P G5 LED105S/840 PSD WB Yes
911401629808 BY121P G5 LED200S/840 PSD NB Yes
911401629908 BY121P G5 LED200S/840 PSD WB Yes
911401630208 BY121P G5 LED200S/865 PSU NB No
911401630308 BY121P G5 LED200S/865 PSU WB No
911401630408 BY121P G5 LED105S/865 PSD NB Yes
911401630508 BY121P G5 LED105S/865 PSD WB Yes
911401630608 BY121P G5 LED200S/865 PSD NB Yes
911401630708 BY121P G5 LED200S/865 PSD WB Yes
911401632408 BY121P G5 LED150S/840 PSD NB Yes
911401632508 BY121P G5 LED150S/840 PSD WB Yes
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
911401630808 BY122P G5 LED250S/840 PSU NB No
911401630908 BY122P G5 LED250S/840 PSU WB No
911401631008 BY122P G5 LED250S/865 PSU NB No
911401631108 BY122P G5 LED250S/865 PSU WB No
911401631208 BY122P G5 LED250S/840 PSD NB Yes
911401631308 BY122P G5 LED250S/840 PSD WB Yes
911401631408 BY122P G5 LED250S/865 PSD NB Yes
911401631508 BY122P G5 LED250S/865 PSD WB Yes
911401632608 BY122P G5 LED300S/840 PSU NB No
911401632708 BY122P G5 LED300S/840 PSU WB No
911401632808 BY122P G5 LED300S/840 PSD NB Yes
911401632908 BY122P G5 LED300S/840 PSD WB Yes
911401631608 BY122X G5 LED105S/840 SIA NB H4 Yes
911401631708 BY122X G5 LED105S/840 SIA WB H4 Yes
911401631808 BY122X G5 LED200S/840 SIA NB H4 Yes
911401631908 BY122X G5 LED200S/840 SIA WB H4 Yes
911401632008 BY122X G5 LED250S/840 SIA NB H4 Yes
911401632108 BY122X G5 LED250S/840 SIA WB H4 Yes
911401633008 BY122X G5 LED300S/840 SIA NB H4 Yes
911401633108 BY122X G5 LED300S/840 SIA WB H4 Yes
General information
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
911401629208 BY120P G5 LED105S/840 PSU NB Beam angle 55°
911401629308 BY120P G5 LED105S/840 PSU WB Beam angle 84°
911401630008 BY120P G5 LED105S/865 PSU NB Beam angle 55°
911401630108 BY120P G5 LED105S/865 PSU WB Beam angle 84°
911401632208 BY120P G5 LED150S/840 PSU NB Beam angle 55°
911401632308 BY120P G5 LED150S/840 PSU WB Beam angle 84°
911401629408 BY121P G5 LED200S/840 PSU NB Beam angle 55°
911401629508 BY121P G5 LED200S/840 PSU WB Beam angle 84°
911401629608 BY121P G5 LED105S/840 PSD NB Beam angle 55°
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
911401629708 BY121P G5 LED105S/840 PSD WB Beam angle 84°
911401629808 BY121P G5 LED200S/840 PSD NB Beam angle 55°
911401629908 BY121P G5 LED200S/840 PSD WB Beam angle 84°
911401630208 BY121P G5 LED200S/865 PSU NB Beam angle 55°
911401630308 BY121P G5 LED200S/865 PSU WB Beam angle 84°
911401630408 BY121P G5 LED105S/865 PSD NB Beam angle 55°
911401630508 BY121P G5 LED105S/865 PSD WB Beam angle 84°
911401630608 BY121P G5 LED200S/865 PSD NB Beam angle 55°
911401630708 BY121P G5 LED200S/865 PSD WB Beam angle 84°
CoreLine Highbay Gen5
4Product family leaflet, 2022, September 7 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type
911401632408 BY121P G5 LED150S/840 PSD NB Beam angle 55°
911401632508 BY121P G5 LED150S/840 PSD WB Beam angle 84°
911401630808 BY122P G5 LED250S/840 PSU NB Beam angle 55°
911401630908 BY122P G5 LED250S/840 PSU WB Beam angle 84°
911401631008 BY122P G5 LED250S/865 PSU NB Beam angle 55°
911401631108 BY122P G5 LED250S/865 PSU WB Beam angle 84°
911401631208 BY122P G5 LED250S/840 PSD NB Beam angle 55°
911401631308 BY122P G5 LED250S/840 PSD WB Beam angle 84°
911401631408 BY122P G5 LED250S/865 PSD NB Beam angle 55°

4000 K 150 lm/W 30000 lm
Initial performance (IEC compliant) (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name Initial input power
911401629208 BY120P G5 LED105S/840 PSU NB 67 W
911401629308 BY120P G5 LED105S/840 PSU WB 67 W
911401630008 BY120P G5 LED105S/865 PSU NB 67 W
911401630108 BY120P G5 LED105S/865 PSU WB 67 W
911401632208 BY120P G5 LED150S/840 PSU NB 95 W
911401632308 BY120P G5 LED150S/840 PSU WB 95 W
911401629408 BY121P G5 LED200S/840 PSU NB 126 W
911401629508 BY121P G5 LED200S/840 PSU WB 126 W
911401629608 BY121P G5 LED105S/840 PSD NB 72 W
911401629708 BY121P G5 LED105S/840 PSD WB 72 W
911401629808 BY121P G5 LED200S/840 PSD NB 134 W
911401629908 BY121P G5 LED200S/840 PSD WB 134 W
911401630208 BY121P G5 LED200S/865 PSU NB 126 W
911401630308 BY121P G5 LED200S/865 PSU WB 126 W
911401630408 BY121P G5 LED105S/865 PSD NB 72 W
911401630508 BY121P G5 LED105S/865 PSD WB 72 W
911401630608 BY121P G5 LED200S/865 PSD NB 134 W
911401630708 BY121P G5 LED200S/865 PSD WB 134 W
911401632408 BY121P G5 LED150S/840 PSD NB 102 W
Order Code Full Product Name Initial input power
911401632508 BY121P G5 LED150S/840 PSD WB 102 W
911401630808 BY122P G5 LED250S/840 PSU NB 157 W
911401630908 BY122P G5 LED250S/840 PSU WB 157 W
911401631008 BY122P G5 LED250S/865 PSU NB 157 W
911401631108 BY122P G5 LED250S/865 PSU WB 157 W
911401631208 BY122P G5 LED250S/840 PSD NB 168 W
911401631308 BY122P G5 LED250S/840 PSD WB 168 W
911401631408 BY122P G5 LED250S/865 PSD NB 168 W